LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

182041

2 105165

424073710

8 6

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.831
0.E.M. MAKE

16 106 964 80 PEUGEOT
7W8M-2M008 JAGUAR
C2P 15994 JAGUAR

182041
(E990R-02A0111/2593
s Alcon

131.9x64.1x15.8

WVA
24851

FMSI
D1356-8465
MAKE
JAGUAR
PEUGEOT

XK 11 (X150) 03.06-07.14
3.6 (RG (AJ-V8))

4.2 XK8 (AJSFT)

4.2 XK (AJSFT)

4.2

4.2 XKR (SV8TS)

4.2 XKR (SV8TS)

5.0V8 (508PN)

5.0 XKR (508PS)

5.0 XKR-S (508PS)

XK 11 (X150) 03.06-12.14
3.6 (RG (AJ-V8))
4.2 XK8 (AJSFT)
4.2 XK (AJSFT)
4.2 XKR (AJSFT)
4.2 XKR (SV8TS)
4.2 XKR (SV8TS)
5.0V8 (508PN)
5.0 XKR (508PS)
5.0 XKR (508PS)
5.0 XKR-S (508PS)

Performance brakes

Performance brakes

Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes

Performance brakes

Performance brakes

Performance brakes

Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes
Performance brakes

Performance brakes

Performance brakes

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

PEUGEOT

Trac.

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

CcC

3555
4196
4196
4196
4196
4196
5000
5000
5000

3555
4196
4196
4196
4196
4196
5000
5000
5000
5000

Kw

190
219
224
291
306
313
283
375
405

cv Z _ ﬂ?i\i

Front / Rear

Convertible (Grand Tourer-S
Segment)

258 10.07-07.14 ™
298 03.06-07.14
305 02.08-07.14
396 09.07-12.09
416 03.06-07.14
426 08.06-07.14
385 01.09-07.14
510 01.09-07.14

550 01.11-07.14

Coupe (Grand Tourer-S Segment)

190
219
224
291
306
313
283
375
390
405

258 07.07-07.14 -
298 03.06-07.14
305 02.08-07.14
396 03.06-07.14
416 03.06-07.14
426 08.06-07.14
385 01.09-07.14
510 01.09-07.14
530 09.10-07.14
550 01.11-07.14
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308 Il (LB_,LP_, LW _, LH_, L3 )09.13-
1.6 GTI (5GP (EP6FDTR))

1.6 GTi PureTech 263 (L3EGXP) (EGX
(EP6FADTRY))

1.6 GTi (L35GNH) (5GN (EP6FDTR))

508 Il (FB_, FH_, F3_) 09.18-
PSE Hybrid4 360 (F35GBT)

508 1l SW (FC_, FJ_, F4 ) 09.18-
PSE Hybrid4 360 (F45GBT)

RCZ 03.10-
1.6 THP 270 (5FG (EP6CDTR)) disc@ 380

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

FWD

4WD

4WD

FWD

1598
1598

1598

1598

1598

1598

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

184 250 08.15-06.21 g
193 263 07.18-06.21 n

200 272 06.15-06.21 g

Hatchback (Large family car-D
Segment)

265 360 01.21-

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
265 360 01.21-

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
199 270 06.13-12.15 g



